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5 2009 5 13

3 1.53

51% 1.47 49%

[ ] 

2011 6 7 51%

2011 6 28 2011 9 9
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2009 Mobil 

Embedded Technology Holdings Limited Mobile Embedded Technology Inc. Mobile Embedded 

Technology HK Limited

Mobile 

Embedded Technology HK Limited Mobil Embedded Technology 

Holdings Limited Mobile Embedded Technology Inc. Mobil 

Embedded Technology Holdings Limited Mobile Embedded Technology Inc. Mobile Embedded 

Technology HK Limited

 

2009

2011

 

Mobil Embedded Technology Holdings Limited Mobile 

Embedded Technology Inc. Mobile Embedded Technology HK Limited

 

 

 

2013 5 20
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180

1%

30

 

 

 

1  

 

  2013 3 31  2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
  70.30% 70.30% 70.30% 
 

 4.10% 4.10% 4.10% 



 

                                                        84 

  1.60% 1.60% 1.60% 

 

2  

 

 

 

 

1  

 

2  

 

 

 

1  

  
 

   

 

2  
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1 2009 9 12 2009

9 13

  

2 2010 12 22 LIYOU LEO 

LI

LIYOU LEO LI  

3 2011 1 24

5   

4 2011 5 30 2010

9 6 3

 

5 2013 4 7 2013

JAZY YING ZHANG

 

 

 

1 2009 9 13

 

2 2010 12 22

 

3 2011 1 24

 

4 2012 3 12 3

30  
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1 2011 1 24

 

2 2011 5 30

 

3 2013 4 7
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     2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
   

   99,600,293.44 82,071,725.24 
     
     
     
     
   4,182,193.11 2,063,759.41 
   323,429.01 11,470,459.84 
     
     
     
   908,445.77 206,694.44 
     
   281,498.74 371,074.13 
     
     
     
     

 105,295,860.07 96,183,713.06 
   

    
     
     
     
     
     
   9,871,928.45 1,426,625.37 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   1,125,920.00 720,000.00 
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   392,976.73 305,043.59 
     

 11,390,825.18 2,451,668.96 
 116,686,685.25 98,635,382.02 

   
   

     
     
     
     
     
     
   1,330,204.94 1,135,386.74 
    82,677.42 
     
     
   762,560.81 1,480,547.38 
   601,769.76 1,686,445.98 
     
     
   831,881.01 220,326.85 
     
     
     
     
     
     

 3,526,416.52 4,605,384.37 
   

     
     
     
     
     
     
    250,000.00 

  250,000.00 
 3,526,416.52 4,855,384.37 

   
   45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00 
   15,327,104.97 15,327,104.97 
     
     
   5,362,706.52 3,403,889.72 
     
   47,421,237.54 29,958,203.87 
     
   113,111,049.03 93,689,198.56 
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   49,219.70 90,799.09 
 113,160,268.73 93,779,997.65 

 116,686,685.25 98,635,382.02 

 

 

 

   2012  2011  
 61,256,776.31 81,328,563.17 

     61,256,776.31 81,328,563.17 
             
             
             

 44,789,674.22 49,224,844.03 
     24,674,244.48 32,164,887.96 
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
           2,845,243.05 4,585,742.58 
           1,732,881.75 2,750,875.01 
           17,672,334.10 11,416,206.68 
           -2,284,102.43 -1,656,374.46 
           149,073.27 -36,493.74 
    “-”   -24,164.38 
        “-”   112,792.88 
           
          “-”    

“-”  16,467,102.09 32,192,347.64 
     4,966,900.20 5,614,724.96 
     186,141.19 32,802.83 
         17,809.56 2,906.95 

“-”  21,247,861.10 37,774,269.77 
     1,867,590.02 4,581,377.09 

“-”  19,380,271.08 33,192,892.68 
       
     19,421,850.47 33,362,093.59 
     -41,579.39 -169,200.91 

   
     0.432 0.741 
     0.432 0.741 

   
 19,380,271.08 33,192,892.68 

     19,421,850.47 33,362,093.59 
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 -41,579.39 -169,200.91 

 

 

   2012  2011  
  

     58,930,456.34 79,701,570.87 
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 87,389.16  
     6,630,699.31 7,091,808.47 

 65,648,544.81 86,793,379.34 
 16,417,295.90 22,623,312.13 

       
       
       
       
       

 18,479,254.57 17,075,914.02 
 5,996,053.50 8,995,196.89 

 5,841,376.09 6,811,663.32 
 46,733,980.06 55,506,086.36 

 18,914,564.75 31,287,292.98 
   

  11,760,000.00 
  71,156.35 

 
 13,270.00 3,400.00 

  56,356.31 
       

 13,270.00 11,890,912.66 
 

 949,262.00 11,055,934.20 

   
       

   
   

 949,262.00 11,055,934.20 
 -935,992.00 834,978.46 
   

  260,000.00 
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  260,000.00 
   

       
   

  260,000.00 
   

  10,000,000.00 
   

 450,000.00 2,200,000.00 
 450,000.00 12,200,000.00 

 -450,000.00 -11,940,000.00 
 -4.55 -95.11 

 17,528,568.20 20,182,176.33 
 82,071,725.24 61,889,548.91 

 99,600,293.44 82,071,725.24 
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                                                       96 

 

 

     

     2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
   

   99,588,578.99 81,875,338.98 
     
     
   4,182,193.11 2,063,759.41 
   323,429.01 11,470,459.84 
   908,445.77 206,694.44 
     
   401,282.94 371,074.13 
     
     
     

 105,403,929.82 95,987,326.80 
   

     
     
     
   1,040,000.00 1,040,000.00 
     
   9,846,831.95 1,394,859.87 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   1,125,920.00 720,000.00 
   41,676.24 23,042.08 
     

 12,054,428.19 3,177,901.95 
 117,458,358.01 99,165,228.75 

   
     
     
     
   1,330,204.94 1,135,386.74 
    82,677.42 
   762,560.81 1,432,244.17 
   596,741.04 1,681,417.28 
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   814,681.01 217,500.95 
     
     

 3,504,187.80 4,549,226.56 
   

     
     
     
     
     
     
    250,000.00 

  250,000.00 
 3,504,187.80 4,799,226.56 

   
   45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00 
   15,327,104.97 15,327,104.97 
     
     
   5,362,706.52 3,403,889.72 
     
   48,264,358.72 30,635,007.50 

 113,954,170.21 94,366,002.19 
 117,458,358.01 99,165,228.75 

 

     

   2012  2011  
 61,256,776.31 81,328,563.17 

     24,674,244.48 32,164,887.96 
   2,845,243.05 4,585,742.58 
   1,732,881.75 2,750,875.01 

   17,394,152.72 10,286,308.00 
   -2,284,135.24 -1,654,481.83 
   149,073.27 -36,493.74 

    “ ”   -24,164.38 
    “-”   112,792.88 

       
“-”  16,745,316.28 33,320,353.69 

 4,965,881.93 5,614,724.96 
 186,141.19 32,802.83 

 17,809.56 2,906.95 
“-”  21,525,057.02 38,902,275.82 

 1,936,889.00 4,863,378.60 
“-”  19,588,168.02 34,038,897.22 
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 19,588,168.02 34,038,897.22 

 

 

   2012  2011  
   

     58,930,456.34 79,701,570.87 
 87,389.16  

     6,615,121.23 7,081,734.94 
 65,632,966.73 86,783,305.81 

 16,417,295.90 22,623,312.13 
 18,228,135.80 16,547,792.11 

 5,996,053.50 8,995,196.89 
 5,892,244.97 6,261,197.96 

 46,533,730.17 54,427,499.09 
 19,099,236.56 32,355,806.72 
   

  11,760,000.00 
  71,156.35 

 
 13,270.00 3,400.00 

      56,356.31 
       

 13,270.00 11,890,912.66 
 

 949,262.00 11,020,834.20 

  1,040,000.00 
   

   
 949,262.00 12,060,834.20 

 -935,992.00 -169,921.54 
   

       
   
   

   
   

   
  10,000,000.00 

 450,000.00 2,200,000.00 
 450,000.00 12,200,000.00 

 -450,000.00 -12,200,000.00 
 -4.55 -95.11 
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 17,713,240.01 19,985,790.07 
 81,875,338.98 61,889,548.91 

 99,588,578.99 81,875,338.98 

2012  

 

  
2012  

(
) 

   
 

 45,000,000.00 15,327,104.97 3,403,889.72 30,635,007.50 94,366,002.19 
      

      
      

 45,000,000.00 15,327,104.97 3,403,889.72 30,635,007.50 94,366,002.19 

“-”    1,958,816.80 17,629,351.22 19,588,168.02 

    19,588,168.02 19,588,168.02 
      

 
   19,588,168.02 19,588,168.02 

      

1       
2

 
     

3       
   1,958,816.80 -1,958,816.80  

1    1,958,816.80 -1,958,816.80  
2       
3

      

4       

 
     

1
      

2
      

3       
4       

      



 

 

 

100 

1       
2       

      
 45,000,000.00 15,327,104.97 5,362,706.52 48,264,358.72 113,954,170.21 

2011  

 

  
2011  

(
) 

   
 

 28,331,600.00  4,199,550.50 27,795,954.47 60,327,104.97 
      

      
      

 28,331,600.00  4,199,550.50 27,795,954.47 60,327,104.97 

“-”  16,668,400.00 15,327,104.97 -795,660.78 2,839,053.03 34,038,897.22 

    34,038,897.22 34,038,897.22 
      

    34,038,897.22 34,038,897.22 

 
     

1       
2

      

3       
   3,403,889.72 -3,403,889.72  

1    3,403,889.72 -3,403,889.72  
2       
3

      

4       

 16,668,400.00 15,327,104.97 -4,199,550.50 -27,795,954.47  

1
      

2
 

     

3       
4  16,668,400.00 15,327,104.97 -4,199,550.50 -27,795,954.47  
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1       
2       

      
 45,000,000.00 15,327,104.97 3,403,889.72 30,635,007.50 94,366,002.19 

2006
2 15 —— 38

( “

”)  

 

2012 2011

[2013] 112948
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1  
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10%

50

50  

 

 

2  

 

1  

2  

3  

 

1  

2  

3  

 

 %  %  

1 1  5 5 

1-2 2  10 10 

2-3 3  30 30 

3-4 4  50 50 

4-5 5  80 80 

5  100 100 

3  
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1  

1  

 

 

2  
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2  

1  

 

 

 

 

2  
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3  

 

 

4  

 

 

 

 

1  

 

1  
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2  

2  

 

 

  %  %  

 20 5 4.75 

 5 5 19 

 5 5 19 

 5 5 19 

3  
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1  

 

2  

 

 

1  

 

1  

SP

15

SP

SP

SP 5%

SP

 

15

5%

 

2  
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A

 

B

 

2  

 

1

 

2

 

3

 

  

 

 

1

 

2

 

 

1  
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2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1  

 

2  
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 2012  2011  
 61,256,776.31 81,328,563.17 

 19,380,271.08 33,192,892.68 
 19,421,850.47 33,362,093.59 

 15,197,106.95 28,231,160.88 

 
15,238,686.34 28,400,361.79 

 59.72% 60.45% 
 17.13% 35.39% 

 13.43% 30.10% 
 18.74% 43.10% 

 14.70% 36.66% 
/  0.43 0.74 
/  0.43 0.74 
 2.51 2.08 

 18.45 48.61 
 - - 

 18,914,564.75 31,287,292.98 
 0.42 0.70 

 116,686,685.25 98,635,382.02 
 113,160,268.73 93,779,997.65 

 2.51 2.08 
 2.98% 4.84% 

 29.86 20.89 
 29.86 20.89 

 

1 “ - / ”  

2 “ / ”

“

/ ”  

3 “ / ”

“

/ ”  

4 “ / ”  
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2012 2011 4,500  

5 “ / ”  

6 “ / + /2 ”  

7 “ / + /2 ”  

8 “ /

”  

9 “ / ”  

10 “ / ”  

11 “ - / ”  

 

2012 6,125.68 2011 8,132.86

2,007.18 24.68% 1,938.03 2011

3,319.29 1,381.26 41.61% 2012 2011

59.72% 60.45%  

60%

Merig
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2012 2011 3.02%

4.92%

 

2012 2011

29.86 20.89

 

 

2012 2011 18.45 48.61

20 7

SP

2012 11

1,036,573.48 2012 12 2013

2012

2011 98%

SP 60

 

 

 

2012 2011 1,752.86

2,018.22 1,891.46 3,128.73

0.42 0.70 2012 2011

2012 2011 1,237.27  
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1  

1  

 

 
2012  2011  

 %   %  
 61,256,776.31 100.00 81,163,576.69 99.80 

58,986,030.11 96.29 77,802,811.69 95.66 
2,270,746.20 3.71 3,360,765.00 4.14 

 - -  164,986.48 0.20 
- -  164,986.48 100.00 

 61,256,776.31 100.00 81,328,563.17 100.00 

2  

 

2012  %  2011  %  
 

58,986,030.11 96.29 77,802,811.69 95.66 
48,783,274.61 79.63 64,282,369.49 79.04 

10,202,755.50 16.66 13,520,442.20 16.62 

2,270,746.20 3.71 3,360,765.00 4.13 
61,256,776.31 100.00 81,163,576.69 99.80 

- -  164,986.48  0.20 
 

23,630,426.93 95.77 31,716,522.10 98.61 
1,043,817.55 4.23 321,500.00 1.00 

24,674,244.48 100.00 32,038,022.10 99.61 
- - 126,865.86  0.39 
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35,355,603.18 - 46,086,289.59 - 

59.94% - 59.23% - 
1,226,928.65 - 3,039,265.00 - 

54.03% - 90.43% - 
36,582,531.83 - 49,125,554.59 - 

59.72% - 60.53% - 
- - 38,120.62  - 
- - 23.11% - 

2012 2011 61,256,776.31 81,163,576.69

100.00% 99.80%

 

2012 2011

96.29% 95.66% 2012 2011

3.71% 4.13%

2012 2011 0.20%  

2  

 

 

2012  2011
%

61,256,776.31 81,328,563.17 -24.68% 
24,674,244.48 32,164,887.96 -23.29% 
16,467,102.09 32,192,347.64 -48.85% 
21,247,861.10 37,774,269.77 -43.75% 
19,380,271.08 33,192,892.68 -41.61% 

2012 6,125.68 2011

8,132.86 2,007.18 24.68% 1,938.03

2011 3,319.29 1,381.26 41.61% 2012

2011 59.72% 60.53%

27.95% 15.38%  
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60%

Merig

 

27.95% 15.38% 54.80% 2012 2011

625.61

 

 

 

 

 

 
2012  2011  

 
  

 1,732,881.75 2,750,875.01 -37.01% 
 17,672,334.10 11,416,206.68 54.80% 
 -2,284,102.43 -1,656,374.46 37.90% 

 17,121,131.42 12,510,707.23 36.85% 
%  2.83% 3.38% - 
%  28.85% 14.04% - 
%  -3.73% -2.04% - 

 27.95% 15.38% - 

2012 1,712.11

27.95% 2011 1,251.07



 

 

 

117 

15.38%   

2012 2011 37.01%

 

2012 2011 54.80%

2012

2012

 

2011 21.37%

 

 

1  

 

 2012  2011  
 - -24,164.38 

 - 112,792.88 

2010

2011

41,636.53

71,156.35  

2  

 2012  2011  
 4,966,900.20 5,614,724.96 
 186,141.19 32,802.83 

 - -24,164.38 
 - 112,792.88 

 4,780,759.01 5,670,550.63 
 597,594.88 708,818.83 

 4,183,164.13 4,961,731.80 
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%  22.50 15.01 
%  21.58 14.95 

 15,238,686.34 28,400,361.79 

2012 2011

22.50% 15.01%

21.58% 14.95%

 

3  

1  

   

 5% 3% * *  

 7%  

 5%  

 1%  

 0.03%  

2  

   

 12.5% * * 

 25%  
 25% 2011 3  

 

1  
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 2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
 27,520.19 33,999.82 

 99,572,773.25 82,037,725.42 
 99,600,293.44 82,071,725.24 

2012 12 31

 

2  

1  

 

  
2012 12 31  

 (%)   
1  4,359,549.81 98.13  217,977.49 4,141,572.32 
1 2  38,967.65 0.88  3,896.77 35,070.88 
2 3  1,466.48 0.03  439.94 1,026.54 
3 4  - - - - 
4 5  22,616.84 0.51  18,093.47 4,523.37 
5  20,000.00 0.45  20,000.00 - 

 4,442,600.78 100.00  260,407.67 4,182,193.11 

 

  
2011 12 31  

 (%)   
1  2,154,874.91 98.00 107,743.75 2,047,131.16 
1 2  1,466.48 0.07 146.65 1,319.83 
2 3  - - - - 
3 4  22,616.84 1.03 11,308.42 11,308.42 
4 5  20,000.00 0.90 16,000.00 4,000.00 
5  - - - - 

 2,198,958.23 100.00 135,198.82 2,063,759.41 

2012 18.45 2012 2011

211.84 102.65%

2012 11

1,036,573.48 2012 12 2013

2012 2011
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2012 2011 98.13% 98.00%

 

2 2012 12 31  

 

  %   
 1,036,573.48 23.33 1  

 669,639.00 15.07 1  
 582,924.05 13.12 1  

 347,997.46 7.83 1  
 286,788.46 6.46 1  

 2,923,922.45 65.81  

3 2011 12 31  

 

  %   
 462,528.00 21.03 1  

 236,570.41 10.76 1  
 147,554.80 6.71 1  

 140,943.48 6.41 1  
 106,192.08 4.83 1  

 1,093,788.77 49.74  

4 2012 12 31 5% 5%

 

5 2012 12 31  

3  

1  

 

 
2012 12 31  2011 12 31  

 %   %  
1  263,429.01 81.45 11,470,459.84 100.00 
1-2  60,000.00 18.55 - - 

 323,429.01 100.00 11,470,459.84 100.00 
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2 2012 12 31  

 

  %    

 181,623.00 56.16 
 

1  

 60,000.00 18.55  1-2  

 13,000.00 4.02  1  

 12,940.00 4.00  1  

 12,000.00 3.71  1  

 279,563.00 86.44   

3 2011 12 31  

 

  %    

 8,865,579.36 77.29  1  

1,000,000.00 8.72  1  

600,000.00 5.23  1  

600,000.00 5.23  1  

 199,313.75 1.74  1  

 11,264,893.11 98.21   

4 2012 12 31 5% 5%

 

5 2012 12 31  

4  

1  

 

 
2012 12 31  2011 12 31  

 
 

%  
  

%  
 

1  135,148.99 38.12 6,757.45 300,763.39 71.57 15,038.17 
1 2  108,578.00 30.63 10,857.80 8,674.57 2.07 867.46 
2 3  - - - 110,774.00 26.36 33,232.20 
3 4  110,774.00 31.25 55,387.00 - - - 
4 5  - -  - - - 
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5  - -  - - - 
 354,500.99 100.00 73,002.25 420,211.96 100.00 49,137.83 

2 2012 12 31  

 

  %    
 193,952.00 54.71  2-4  

 92,348.99 26.05  1  
 26,000.00 7.33  1  
 22,000.00 6.21  1-2  

 10,000.00 2.82  1-2  

 344,300.99 97.12   

3 2011 12 31  

 

  %    
 193,952.00 46.16  1-3  

 87,992.38 20.94  1  
 45,938.00 10.93  1  

 22,000.00 5.24  1  
 10,000.00 2.38  1  

 359,882.38 85.65   

4 2012 12 31 5% 5%

 

5 2012 12 31  

5  

1

 

  %  %  
5 5 19 
5 5 19 
5 5 19 

20 5 4.75 

2 2012  
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 2011 12
31  

  2012 12
31  

 1,814,567.24 9,088,181.36 43,938.00 10,858,810.60 
 - 8,865,579.36 - 8,865,579.36 

 1,347,042.24 123,088.00 16,940.00 1,453,190.24 

 262,800.00 - - 262,800.00 

 204,725.00 99,514.00 26,998.00 277,241.00 

 387,941.87 611,798.72 12,858.44 986,882.15 

 - 245,650.44 - 245,650.44 

 239,091.05 270,952.85 3,755.03 506,288.87 

 104,025.00 49,932.00 - 153,957.00 

 44,825.82 45,263.43 9,103.41 80,985.84 

 - - - - 
     

 - - - - 
 - - - - 
 - - - - 

 1,426,625.37 - - 9,871,928.45 

 - - - 8,619,928.92 

 1,107,951.19 - - 946,901.37 

 158,775.00 - - 108,843.00 

 159,899.18 - - 196,255.16 

3 2011  

 

 
2010 12

31  
  

2011 12
31  

 915,259.00 909,127.24 9,819.00 1,814,567.24 

 511,814.00 841,748.24 6,520.00 1,347,042.24 

 262,800.00 262,800.00 

 140,645.00 67,379.00 3,299.00 204,725.00 

 130,369.19 261,185.73 3,613.05 387,941.87 

 63,740.37 178,963.73 3,613.05 239,091.05 

 54,093.00 49,932.00 104,025.00 

 12,535.82 32,290.00 44,825.82 
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 - - - - 
 - - - - 
 - - - - 
 - - - - 

 784,889.81 - - 1,426,625.37 

 448,073.63 - - 1,107,951.19 

 208,707.00 - - 158,775.00 

 128,109.18 - - 159,899.18 

4 2012 12 31

 

5 2012 12 31

 

6 2012 12 31

 

6  

5-10  

1 2012 12 31  

 

 2011 12 31    2012 12 31  
 720,000.00 - 240,000.00 480,000.00 

 - 105,660.00 11,740.00 93,920.00 
 - 98,000.00 10,888.89 87,111.11 
 - 63,000.00 7,000.00 56,000.00 

 - 460,000.00 51,111.11 408,888.89 
 720,000.00 726,660.00 320,740.00 1,125,920.00 

2 2011 12 31  

 

 2010 12 31    2011 12 31  
 - 1,200,000.00 480,000.00 720,000.00 

 - 1,200,000.00 480,000.00 720,000.00 
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3 2012 12 31

 

7  

 

 

 
2012 12 31  2011 12 31  

  
 

  

 41,676.24 333,409.92 23,042.08 184,336.65 

 351,300.49 1,405,201.97 282,001.51 1,128,006.05 
 392,976.73 1,738,611.89 305,043.59 1,312,342.70 

8  

2012 - 149,073.27 2011

199,813.38 2011 3 2010

2011

- -36,493.74  

2  

 

10%
50

50  

 

 

 
1  

2  

3  
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1  

2  

3  

 

   
1 1  5% 5% 
1-2 2  10% 10% 
2-3 3  30% 30% 
3-4 4  50% 50% 
4-5 5  80% 80% 
5  100% 100% 

 

 

3  

 

 

 

4  
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5  

 

 

 

1  

1  

 

 2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
 %   %  

1  1,146,262.87 86.17 974,269.94 85.81 
1-2  25,533.04 1.92 161,116.80 14.19 
2-3  158,409.03 11.91 - - 

 1,330,204.94 100.00 1,135,386.74 100.00 

2 2012 12 31  
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%  

 

 584,000.00 1  43.90  
 39,793.00 1  2.99  

 32,017.63 1  2.41  
 22,991.57 1  1.73  

 19,392.96 1  1.46  
 698,195.16  52.49  

3 2011 12 31  

 

   
%  

 

 195,227.44 1  17.19  
 125,671.34 1  11.07  
 44,078.18 1  3.88  

 34,433.61 1  3.03  
 26,486.53 1  2.33  

 425,897.10  37.50  

4 2012 12 31 5% 5%

 

5 2012 12 31  

2  

1  

 

 
2012 12 31  2011 12 31  

   %  
1  - - 82,677.42 100.00 

 - - 82,677.42 100.00 

2 2011 12 31  

   
%  

 

 37,953.00 1  45.91  
 18,682.00 1  22.60  
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 15,067.05 1  18.22  
 10,525.37 1  12.73  

 450.00 1  0.54  
 82,677.42  100.00  

3 2012 12 31 5% 5%

 

4 2012 12 31  

3  

1  

 

 
2012 12 31  2011 12 31  

 %   %  
1  782,128.16 94.02 179,684.00 81.55 

1-2  9,110.00 1.10 40,642.85 18.45 
2-3  40,642.85 4.88 - - 

 831,881.01 100.00 220,326.85 100.00 

2 2012 12 31  

 

   
%  

 

 300,000.00 1  36.06  
 194,000.00 1  23.32  

 100,000.00 1  12.02  

 71,496.47 
1 32,353.62, 
2-3 39,142.85 

8.60 3GSU  

 49,996.00 1  6.01  
 715,492.47  86.01  

3 2011 12 31  

 

   
%  

 

 170,474.00 1  77.37  
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 39,142.85 1-2  17.77 3GSU  
 5,110.00 1  2.32  

 4,000.00 1  1.81  
 500.00 1-2  0.23  

 219,226.85  99.50  

4 2012 12 31 5%

5%  

5 2012 12 31  

4  

1 2012  

 

 2011 12
31  

  2012 12
31  

 1,480,547.38 12,585,769.86 13,324,202.43 742,114.81 

 - 530,136.34 530,136.34 - 
 - 3,624,558.67 3,624,558.67 - 

 - 2,227,509.39 2,227,509.39 - 
 - 948,650.78 948,650.78 - 

 - 149,414.70 149,414.70 - 
 - 169,345.74 169,345.74 - 
 - 53,931.42 53,931.42 - 
 - 75,439.14 75,439.14 - 

 - 267.50 267.50 - 
 - 797,394.85 776,948.85 20,446.00 

 - 223,408.28 223,408.28 - 
 1,480,547.38 17,761,268.00 18,479,254.57 762,560.81 

2 2011  

 

 2010 12
31  

  2011 12
31  

 757,149.50 13,334,253.59 12,610,855.71 1,480,547.38 
 - 975,260.72 975,260.72 - 
 - 2,796,587.80 2,796,587.80 - 

 - 1,646,091.15 1,646,091.15 - 
 - 695,581.29 695,581.29 - 
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 - 117,029.40 117,029.40 - 
 - 1,269.71 1,269.71 - 

 - 126,934.44 126,934.44 - 
 - 38,812.01 38,812.01 - 
 - 49,184.70 49,184.70 - 

 - 121,685.10 121,685.10 - 
 - 718,984.20 718,984.20 - 

 - 6,460.00 6,460.00 - 
 - - - - 

 - - - - 
 757,149.50 17,831,546.31 17,108,148.43 1,480,547.38 

5  

 

 

 2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
 461,667.17  399,722.71 

 18,262.52 1,196,157.87 
 32,316.84 27,980.72 

 22,738.63 19,641.42 
 4,961.51 4,342.08 

 56,789.92 33,572.52 
 5,033.17 5,028.66 

 601,769.76 1,686,445.98 

 

 

 2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
 45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00 

 15,327,104.97 15,327,104.97 
 5,362,706.52 3,403,889.72 

 47,421,237.54 29,958,203.87 
 49,219.70 90,799.09 

 113,160,268.73 93,779,997.65 

2011 1 24 2010

12 31 60,327,104.97 45,000,000.00

15,327,104.97  
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%  

  70.30 
 20%  20.00 

  4.10 
  1.60 

Mobile Embedded Technology 
Holdings Limited.  

 - 

Mobile Embedded Technology Inc.  - 
Mobile Embedded Technology HK 
Limited.  

 - 

   
  - 
 80% - 
 80%  - 
 20%  - 
 4%  - 

  - 
JAZY YING ZHANG   - 
LIYOU LEO LI   - 

  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 
  - 

 
 

- 

  - 
 5%  - 
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1  

2010 12 22 < >

2011 1 1 2012 12 31

20

20 0.30

 

 

 
  

2012  2011  

 

%  

 

%  

 
 

 687,020.00 30.26 1,860,765.00 55.37 

2009 9 13
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2010 1

1 2014 12 31  

120

150

 

2014 12 31

2013

 

 

 

 
  

2012  2011  

 

%  

 

%  

 
 

 - - 1,200,000.00 100.00 

 

2011 3
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  %  ARPU   

2011 1,863,210.00 2.30 21.35 87,269 238,431 

2012 1,041,365.00 1.70 20.46 50,902 175,984 

2013  

2012

2013

 

3  

 

2  

1

2011  

 

 
 

2010 12 31
 

 
  

 
 

2011 12
31  

  15,070.00 15,070.00 - - - 

  - 729,934.62 - 729,934.62 - 

  209,685.50 209,685.50 - - - 

  - 729,934.62 - 729,934.62 - 

2012
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2

 

 

 

 

 

 

2010 12

31 2011 1 20

[2011] 3

1  

1  

 

2  

 

    %  
 6,032.71 8,917.33 2,884.62 47.82 

 

 

 

1  
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2013 4 29 2012

 

1

 

2

 

3

 

4

 

2  

 

2010 10 12  

1 1,000  

2

 

/  %   
 76.80 7,680,000.00 

 20.00 2,000,000.00 
 1.60 160,000.00 
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 1.60 160,000.00 
   100.00 10,000,000.00 

3

 

2010 10 28

1,000 2011 3 29

 

 

 

2011 5 13 2011 5

 

  

       

 2011  
5 13   

 

80%
 188

14016-4  

130  

 

 

 

 2012 12 31  2011 12 31  
 388,111.44 510,153.27 

 142,012.92 56,157.81 

 246,098.52 453,995.46 

 2012 1-12  2011 12  

 - - 

 -277,195.92 -1,128,006.05 

 -207,896.94 -846,004.54 

2  
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80% 2010 11 9

2010 12 13

2011 3 23

2011 3  

33

 

 

 

70.30%
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CP

CP

 

 

2013

2014

12 31

 

 

2012

1

6%

6% 5% 3%
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[2008]1

02S[2010] 13

2011 1 1 2013 12 31 12.5%

2008 15%  

2012 11

25%

 










































